To: Moran, Molly (OAG)[Molly.Moran@usdoj.govl; Johnston, Deborah A.
(ODAG)[Deborah.A.Johnston@usdoj.govi}

Cc: Weinstein, Jason (CRM)[Jason.Weinstein@usdoj.gov}; Schmaler, Tracy
{(SMO)[Tracy.Schmaler@usdoj.gov}; Finelli, Alisa (SMO)[Alisa.Finelli2@usdoj.gov}
From: Sweeney, Laura (SMO)

Sent: Mon 3/7/2011 5:39:51 PM

Subject: Draft Q&A for BA press conference - EXTENDED 26.97 KB
MimosaStub.htmi

Molly and Debbie,

Attached is the current draft Q&A for the press conference on Wednesday.i DP

DP

We're aiming to have in the AG's briefing boock by 5 p.m. so please send any edits by 4 p.m. if at all
possible.

Best,
Laura

Laura Sweeney

Public Affiars Specialist
Department of Justice
laura.sweeney2@usdoj.gov
202-514-2007

DOJ-FF-09885



	Page 1

